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EDUCATION



LEVEL

Masters of Science
(M.Sc.)

Bachelor of Philosophy
(B.Phil)

Higher Diploma

Diploma

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Short Course/ Training

O level/Equivalent

KCPE/Equivalent

QUALIFICATION NAME

GEO-INFORMATION SCIENCE AND
EARTH OBSERVATION

TECHNOLOGY (GEOINFORMATION)

PHOTOGRAMMETRY AND REMOTE
SENSING

PHOTOGRAMMETRY

INTRODUCTION TO ERDAS APPOLO
BASIC ELECTRONIC NAVIGATIONAL
CHARTING (ENC) AND ENC
PRODUCTION

DIGITAL PHOTOGRAMMERY

GIS TRAINING

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY
EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

UNIVERSITY OF TWENTE(The
Netherlands)

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF
KENYA(Kenya)

KENYA INSTITUTE OF SURVEYING AND
MAPPING(Kenya)

SURVEY OF KENYA TRAINING
SCHOOL(Kenya)

QAKAR SERVICES LIMITED(Kenya)

INTERNATIONAL MARITIME
ORGANIATIN (IMO)(Kenya)

SURVEY FIELD HEADQUARTERS(Kenya)
JICA(Kenya)

PARKLANDS ARYA GIRLS HIGH
SCHOOL(Kenya)

ST MICHAELS PRIMARY SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2017

2013

2001

1994

2013

2011

2002

2007

1989

1985

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD

INSTITUTION

POSITION
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